 INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Petroleum hoses /
Petroleum hoses
30 www.tubes-international.com 1161_PL2021_0_1
Hoses for fuel and oil loading/unloading
AUSTRALIA®
Lightweight delivery hose for diesel and heating oil
(up to 30% aromatics)

O.D. [mm]
wall
thickness
[mm]
working
pressur
e [bar]
burst
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
coil
length
[m]
IV-AUSTRALIA-010 10 17 3.5 10 30 0.19 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-013 13 20 3.5 10 30 0.24 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-019 19 27 4 10 30 0.36 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-022 22 31 4.5 10 30 0.48 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-025 25 35 5 10 30 0.62 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-028 28 38 5 10 30 0.68 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-032 32 42 5 10 30 0.76 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-035 35 45 5 10 30 0.76 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-038 38 47 4.5 10 30 0.74 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-040 40 50 5 10 30 0.85 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-045 45 55 5 10 30 0.95 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-051 51 61 5 10 30 1.06 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-060 60 73 6.5 10 30 1.72 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-063 63.5 74 5.25 10 30 1.39 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-076 76 89 6.5 10 30 2.03 60 / 120
IV-AUSTRALIA-090 90 105 7.5 10 30 2.70 60 / 120
Note: colour marked codes - used most often.
AUSTRALIA hose DN10 with NPT 1/2” male thread
hydraulic fitting (TI-ZNZ110-08-06-CN) crimped with a
ferrule (TI-L19-06).